




















































































































































































 
 

 

  

   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

           

            

            

            

            

            

           

  



Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Brewton City 116 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Brewton City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

Brewton Elementary School E 406.55 26.82 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.32 

Brewton Middle School M 365.50 18.21 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.71 

TR Miller High School S 354.50 19.74 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24 

Totals: 1,126.55 64.77 3.00 1.00 2.50 3.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 74.52 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 Page 92 of 152 



121 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Chickasaw City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Chickasaw City Board of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

Chickasaw City Elementary School E 564.70 35.38 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.88 

Chickasaw Middle School M 291.10 14.57 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.07 

Chickasaw City High School S 248.75 13.85 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.85 

Totals: 1,104.55 63.80 3.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 0.25 0.00 73.05 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Cullman City 125 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Cullman City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Cullman Middle School M 491.45 24.94 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.44 

Cullman High School S 937.00 52.21 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.71 

East Elementary School E 610.95 35.01 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.51 

West Elementary School E 633.00 35.76 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.26 

Cullman City Primary School E 483.50 33.93 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.43 

Totals: 3,155.90 181.85 5.00 3.00 5.50 5.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 201.10 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Daleville City 126 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Daleville City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Daleville High School S 460.00 24.97 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.47 

A M Windham Elementary School E 590.35 35.76 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.26 

Totals: 1,050.35 60.73 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 68.48 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Decatur City 127 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Decatur City Board Of Education 112.00 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 9.28 

Austin High School S 1,076.60 59.97 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.47 

Austin Junior High School S 740.10 39.33 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.83 

Austinville Elementary School E 381.45 23.91 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.41 

Cedar Ridge Middle School M 733.85 36.57 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.07 

Chestnut Grove Elementary School E 373.70 23.38 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.88 

Decatur High School S 1,033.45 57.57 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.07 

Eastwood Elementary School E 186.90 11.68 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.68 

Frances Nungester Elementary School E 359.85 22.75 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.25 

Leon Sheffield Magnet Elementary School E 317.05 17.62 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 

Julian Harris Elementary School E 339.50 21.51 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.01 

Banks-Caddell Elementary School E 449.35 28.05 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.55 

Decatur Middle School M 822.25 41.23 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.73 

Oak Park Elementary School E 367.95 23.01 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.51 

Walter Jackson Elementary School E 289.20 18.15 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.65 

West Decatur Elementary School E 284.80 17.89 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.39 

Benjamin Davis Elementary School E 264.65 18.57 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.07 

Woodmeade Elementary School E 348.90 21.76 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.26 

Totals: 8,481.55 490.23 17.00 7.50 16.00 18.50 0.00 2.00 0.00 551.23 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Demopolis City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Demopolis City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

Demopolis Middle School M 509.00 25.49 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.99 

US Jones Elementary School E 519.70 28.86 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.36 

Westside Elementary School E 474.45 33.29 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79 

Demopolis High School S 684.35 38.14 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.64 

Totals: 2,187.50 125.78 4.00 2.50 4.50 4.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 141.03 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Dothan City 130 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Dothan City Board Of Education 129.00 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 11.05 

Carver Magnet School M 412.15 20.64 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.14 

Beverlye Magnet School M 466.95 23.40 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.90 

Cloverdale Elementary School E 395.25 25.01 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.51 

Dothan High School S 1,156.90 64.45 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.95 

Girard Elementary School E 275.00 17.01 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.51 

Girard Middle School M 521.95 26.16 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.66 

Grandview Elementary School E 408.70 25.83 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.33 

Heard Magnet School E 424.45 26.54 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.04 

Hidden Lake Elementary School E 526.55 33.44 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.94 

Highlands Elementary School E 528.45 33.14 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.64 

Honeysuckle Middle School M 474.30 23.81 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.31 

Kelly Springs Elementary School E 390.45 24.36 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.86 

Morris Slingluff Elementary School E 356.95 22.63 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.13 

Montana Street Magnet School E 491.55 30.58 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.08 

Northview High School S 1,263.20 70.38 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.88 

Selma Street Elementary School E 439.80 28.01 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.51 

Faine Elementary School E 349.80 22.01 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.51 

Totals: 9,011.40 526.45 17.00 8.00 16.50 19.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 588.95 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Elba City 131 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Elba City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 

Elba Elementary School E 310.35 19.11 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.61 

Elba High School S 294.00 15.96 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.46 

Totals: 604.35 35.07 2.00 0.50 1.50 2.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 41.57 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Enterprise City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Enterprise City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 

Coppinville School M 560.85 28.47 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.97 

Dauphin Junior High School M 534.40 27.13 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.63 

Enterprise Early Education Center E 478.10 33.55 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.05 

Enterprise High School S 2,061.85 114.85 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 125.35 

Harrand Creek Elementary School E 489.85 28.98 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.48 

Hillcrest Elementary School E 752.35 44.46 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.96 

Holly Hill Elementary School E 755.30 44.42 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.92 

Pinedale Elementary School E 500.95 29.87 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.37 

Rucker Boulevard Elementary School E 487.05 29.22 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.72 

Totals: 6,620.70 380.95 9.00 7.00 11.50 10.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 423.45 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Eufaula City 133 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Eufaula City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Eufaula High School S 762.25 42.45 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.95 

Moorer Middle School M 568.20 28.44 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.94 

Eufaula Elementary School E 571.85 31.58 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.08 

Eufaula Primary School E 594.65 41.73 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.23 

Alabama Virtual Academy at Eufaula City Sc U 2,790.65 156.09 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 169.59 

Totals: 5,287.60 300.29 5.00 6.00 8.50 6.00 5.00 0.75 0.00 331.54 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Fairfield City 137 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Fairfield City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 1.25 

Donald Elementary School E 281.65 17.07 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.57 

Fairfield High Preparatory School S 729.25 39.62 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.12 

Glen Oaks Elementary School E 365.75 22.84 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.34 

Robinson Elementary School E 240.90 14.62 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.62 

Totals: 1,617.55 94.15 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.50 0.00 1.25 0.00 106.90 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Florence City 141 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Florence City Board Of Education 159.00 9.84 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.75 0.00 12.59 

Florence High School S 1,054.85 58.77 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.27 

Florence Freshman Center S 346.75 19.32 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.82 

Forest Hills School E 826.20 54.58 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.08 

Harlan Elementary School E 385.85 25.49 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.99 

Weeden Elementary School E 383.70 25.24 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.74 

Hibbett School M 617.60 30.23 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.73 

Florence Middle School M 640.20 32.50 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.00 

Totals: 4,414.15 255.97 8.00 5.50 9.50 8.50 0.00 0.75 0.00 288.22 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Fort Payne City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Fort Payne City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Fort Payne High School S 946.00 52.70 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.20 

Fort Payne Middle School M 1,043.95 52.04 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.54 

Williams Avenue Elementary School E 494.95 29.57 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.07 

Wills Valley Elementary School E 676.75 47.49 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.99 

Totals: 3,161.65 181.80 4.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 201.55 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Gadsden City 144 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Gadsden City Board Of Education 82.00 5.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 6.50 

Litchfield Middle School M 204.85 10.24 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.24 

Gadsden Middle School M 460.80 23.09 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.59 

Donehoo Elementary School E 219.00 13.78 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.78 

Adams Elementary School E 384.95 24.46 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.96 

Eura Brown Elementary School E 356.20 22.75 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.25 

Floyd Elementary School E 352.85 22.44 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.94 

Gadsden City High School S 1,513.70 84.34 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.84 

Sansom Middle School M 362.30 18.19 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.69 

Mitchell Elementary School E 366.15 23.24 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.74 

Thompson Elementary School E 175.95 11.30 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.30 

W. E. Striplin Elementary School E 392.65 25.08 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.58 

Walnut Park Elementary School E 232.00 14.79 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79 

Totals: 5,103.40 299.45 12.00 3.50 9.50 11.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 336.20 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 Page 105 of 152 



Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Geneva City 146 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Geneva City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 

Geneva High School S 367.05 20.45 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.95 

Mulkey Elementary School E 577.00 36.30 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.80 

Geneva Middle School M 307.30 15.40 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.90 

Totals: 1,251.35 72.15 3.00 1.50 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 83.15 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Guntersville City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Guntersville City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 1.25 

Guntersville Middle School M 452.40 22.66 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.16 

Cherokee Elementary School E 399.40 22.26 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.76 

Guntersville Elementary School E 400.90 28.13 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.63 

Guntersville High School S 587.60 32.73 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.23 

Totals: 1,840.30 105.78 4.00 1.50 3.50 4.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 120.03 
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155 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Haleyville City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Haleyville City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 

Haleyville Elementary School E 737.30 46.77 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.27 

Haleyville High School S 463.20 25.80 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.30 

Haleyville Middle School M 387.95 19.44 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.94 

Totals: 1,588.45 92.01 3.00 1.50 3.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 104.51 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Hartselle City 156 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Hartselle City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Barkley Bridge Elementary School E 350.50 23.12 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.62 

Crestline Elementary School E 447.95 29.85 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.35 

FE Burleson Elementary School E 501.35 33.25 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.75 

Hartselle Intermediate School M 489.60 23.96 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.46 

Hartselle Junior High School M 509.75 25.88 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.38 

Hartselle High School S 1,033.60 57.58 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.08 

Totals: 3,332.75 193.64 6.00 4.00 7.00 7.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 218.39 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Homewood City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Homewood City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 1.25 

Edgewood Elementary School E 802.35 50.54 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.04 

Hall Kent Elementary School E 676.05 42.67 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.17 

Homewood Middle School M 1,027.40 51.47 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.97 

Homewood High School S 1,232.15 68.64 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.14 

Shades Cahaba Elementary School E 539.65 33.62 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.12 

Totals: 4,277.60 246.94 5.00 6.00 8.50 7.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 274.69 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Hoover City 158 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Hoover City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 

Spain Park High School S 1,600.65 89.18 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.68 

Berry Middle School M 1,244.05 62.43 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.93 

Bluff Park Elementary School E 636.25 40.31 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.81 

Green Valley Elementary School E 523.75 32.89 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.39 

Greystone Elementary School E 480.65 29.98 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.48 

Gwin Elementary School E 599.20 37.27 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.77 

Deer Valley Elementary School E 892.00 55.71 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.21 

Hoover High School S 2,862.75 159.49 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 172.99 

Riverchase Elementary School E 717.10 45.17 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.67 

Robert F Bumpus Middle School M 1,019.05 51.09 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.59 

Brock's Gap Intermediate School E 408.55 22.86 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.36 

Ira F Simmons Middle School M 1,016.10 50.96 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.46 

Rocky Ridge Elementary School E 556.10 35.07 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.57 

Shades Mountain Elementary School E 317.45 20.13 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.63 

South Shades Crest Elementary School E 346.05 24.29 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.79 

Trace Crossings Elementary School E 636.70 39.76 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.26 

Totals: 13,856.40 796.59 16.00 15.00 23.00 21.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 879.59 
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159 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Huntsville City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Huntsville City Board Of Education 41.00 2.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 5.88 

Blossomwood Elementary School E 653.75 39.82 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.32 

Academy For Academics & Arts E 616.55 35.46 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.96 

Challenger Elementary School E 523.05 32.58 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.08 

Challenger Middle School M 501.10 25.09 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.59 

Chapman Elementary School E 532.35 28.84 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.34 

Columbia High School S 846.75 47.17 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.67 

Martin Luther King Jr Elementary School E 441.85 28.11 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.61 

Academy For Science & Foreign Language E 536.35 30.42 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.92 

Farley Elementary School E 318.10 20.18 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.68 

Goldsmith-Schiffman Elementary E 853.75 53.66 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.16 

Hampton Cove Elementary E 583.10 36.36 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.86 

Hampton Cove Middle School M 677.90 34.02 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.52 

Highlands Elementary School E 414.20 25.52 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.02 

Huntsville High School S 1,785.15 99.46 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 108.96 

Huntsville Junior High School M 470.10 23.86 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.36 

Jemison High School S 785.15 43.74 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.24 

Jones Valley Elementary School E 440.05 27.13 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.63 

Lakewood Elementary School E 432.50 26.26 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.76 

Lee High School S 765.25 42.63 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.13 

Morris P8 E 1,029.50 59.04 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.54 

McDonnell Elementary School E 427.25 26.95 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.45 

Monte Sano Elementary School E 250.45 15.53 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.03 

Montview Elementary School E 202.70 12.83 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.83 

Mountain Gap P-8 E 820.70 45.09 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.59 

Providence Elementary E 750.10 47.56 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.06 

Ridgecrest Elementary School E 518.00 32.81 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.31 
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159 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Huntsville City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Roger B Chaffee Elementary School E 371.60 23.19 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.69 

Rolling Hills Elementary School E 391.85 24.10 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.60 

Ronald McNair 7-8 M 419.80 21.31 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.81 

Sonnie Hereford Elementary School E 558.30 34.53 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.03 

Virgil Grissom High School S 1,805.70 100.59 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 110.09 

Weatherly Heights Elementary School E 472.35 29.65 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.15 

James Dawson Elementary E 384.75 23.73 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.23 

Whitesburg P-8 E 901.35 49.69 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.19 

Williams Elementary School E 472.60 29.66 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.16 

Williams Middle School M 583.75 29.27 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.77 

New Century Technology High School S 473.00 26.35 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.85 

Totals: 23,051.75 1,335.07 37.00 23.50 42.00 38.50 2.00 3.00 0.00 1,481.07 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Jacksonville City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Jacksonville City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 

Kitty Stone Elementary School E 856.85 52.01 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.51 

Jacksonville High School S 719.35 38.91 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.41 

Totals: 1,576.20 90.92 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 100.42 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Jasper City 163 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Jasper City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

Maddox Intermediate School M 615.60 30.13 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.63 

Memorial Park Elementary School E 406.65 28.54 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.04 

T R Simmons Elementary School E 432.30 30.34 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.84 

Jasper High School S 803.00 44.74 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.24 

Jasper Junior High School M 428.40 21.75 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.25 

Totals: 2,685.95 155.50 5.00 3.00 5.50 5.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 174.25 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Lanett City 165 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Lanett City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 

W. O. Lance Elementary E 557.85 34.62 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.12 

Lanett Senior High School S 230.50 12.84 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.84 

Lanett Junior High School M 107.10 5.44 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.44 

Totals: 895.45 52.90 3.00 0.50 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 60.90 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Leeds City 167 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Leeds City Board of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 1.50 

Leeds Primary School E 432.15 30.33 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.83 

Leeds Elementary School E 466.15 26.10 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.60 

Leeds Middle School M 461.90 23.16 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.66 

Leeds High School S 475.15 26.47 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.97 

Totals: 1,835.35 106.06 4.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 119.56 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Linden City 168 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Linden City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

George P Austin Junior High School M 100.45 5.03 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.03 

Linden Elementary School E 193.25 11.91 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.91 

Linden High School S 166.30 9.27 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.27 

Totals: 460.00 26.21 3.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.00 0.25 0.00 32.46 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Madison City 169 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Madison City Board Of Education 58.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 6.07 

Heritage Elementary School E 743.35 47.47 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.97 

Rainbow Elementary School E 547.60 34.17 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.67 

Columbia Elementary School E 771.75 48.92 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.42 

Horizon Elementary School E 618.20 39.15 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.65 

Bob Jones High School S 1,813.50 101.03 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 110.53 

Discovery Middle School M 1,228.80 61.65 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.15 

Liberty Middle School M 1,397.60 70.20 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.70 

Madison Elementary School E 522.35 32.54 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.04 

Mill Creek Elementary School E 954.40 60.31 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.81 

James Clemens High School S 1,977.85 110.18 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 119.68 

West Madison Elementary School E 420.60 26.37 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.87 

Totals: 11,054.00 636.06 11.00 13.50 19.00 15.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 698.56 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Midfield City 171 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Midfield City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 

Midfield Elementary School E 376.75 24.92 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.42 

Midfield High School S 323.85 18.05 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.55 

Rutledge School M 314.20 15.64 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14 

Totals: 1,014.80 58.61 3.00 1.00 2.50 3.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 68.61 
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175 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Mountain Brook City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Mountain Brook City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Brookwood Forest Elementary School E 531.50 32.22 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.72 

Cherokee Bend Elementary School E 473.00 29.24 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.74 

Crestline Elementary School E 758.00 46.32 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.82 

Mountain Brook Elementary School E 479.85 29.33 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.83 

Mountain Brook High School S 1,058.90 58.99 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.49 

Mountain Brook Junior High School S 1,010.15 52.94 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.44 

Totals: 4,311.40 249.04 6.00 5.50 8.50 8.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 277.79 
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176 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Muscle Shoals City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Muscle Shoals City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 

McBride Elementary School E 625.85 35.03 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.53 

Muscle Shoals Middle School M 686.10 34.39 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.89 

Highland Park Elementary School E 205.50 14.42 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.42 

Howell Graves Preschool E 205.90 14.45 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.45 

Muscle Shoals High School S 857.60 47.78 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.28 

Webster Elementary School E 202.70 14.22 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.22 

Totals: 2,783.65 160.29 6.00 3.00 6.00 4.50 0.00 2.00 1.00 182.79 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Pelham City 177 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Pelham City Board of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.08 0.00 1.08 

Pelham High School S 1,016.35 56.62 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.12 

Pelham Park Middle School M 759.40 38.06 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.56 

Pelham Ridge E 865.35 54.45 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.95 

Pelham Oaks E 651.35 41.24 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.74 

Totals: 3,292.45 190.37 4.00 5.00 7.00 5.00 0.00 1.08 0.00 212.45 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Oneonta City 178 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Oneonta City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

Oneonta Elementary School E 676.90 42.39 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.89 

Oneonta Middle School M 357.25 17.90 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.40 

Oneonta High School S 469.95 26.18 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.68 

Totals: 1,504.10 86.47 3.00 1.50 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 97.22 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Opelika City 179 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Opelika City Board Of Education 122.00 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 9.31 

Northside School E 401.40 22.43 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.93 

Carver Primary School E 376.10 26.39 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.89 

Jeter Primary School E 336.05 23.58 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.08 

Morris Avenue Intermediate School E 304.60 16.82 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.32 

Opelika High School S 1,222.35 68.07 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.57 

Opelika Middle School M 1,071.00 53.71 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.21 

Southview Primary School E 431.95 30.27 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.77 

West Forest Intermediate School E 371.55 20.79 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.29 

Totals: 4,637.00 270.62 8.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 301.37 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Opp City 180 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Opp City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 

Opp High School S 349.30 19.47 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.97 

Opp Middle School M 403.75 20.12 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.62 

Opp Elementary School E 499.60 32.86 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.36 

Totals: 1,252.65 72.45 3.00 1.00 2.50 3.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 82.45 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Oxford City 181 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Oxford City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

CE Hanna School M 623.15 30.50 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 

Oxford Elementary School E 724.05 47.13 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.63 

Oxford High School S 1,191.15 66.36 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.86 

Oxford Middle School M 628.55 31.91 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.41 

De Armanville Elementary School E 462.70 30.10 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.60 

Coldwater Elementary School E 337.30 22.30 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.80 

Totals: 3,966.90 228.30 6.00 4.50 7.50 7.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 254.05 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Ozark City 182 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Ozark City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 

Carroll High School S 699.85 38.99 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.49 

Harry N Mixon Intermediate School E 461.95 25.80 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.30 

Joseph W Lisenby Primary School E 447.30 31.38 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.88 

D A Smith Middle School M 452.25 22.69 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.19 

Totals: 2,061.35 118.86 4.00 1.50 3.50 4.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 133.86 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Pell City 183 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Pell City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 1.75 

Coosa Valley Elementary School E 409.45 27.06 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.56 

Eden Elementary School E 369.55 24.25 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.75 

Iola Roberts Elementary School E 417.05 27.56 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.06 

Duran Junior High School M 278.70 14.15 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.65 

Duran South M 273.35 13.88 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.38 

Williams Intermediate School M 591.50 28.96 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.46 

Pell City High School S 1,148.40 63.97 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.47 

Walter M Kennedy School E 473.55 30.79 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.29 

Totals: 3,961.55 230.62 8.00 4.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 261.37 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Phenix City 184 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Phenix City Board Of Education 45.00 3.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 5.16 

Central High School S 1,247.70 69.52 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.02 

Central Freshman Academy S 442.75 24.67 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.17 

Phenix City Intermediate School M 1,124.40 56.03 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.53 

Lakewood Elementary School E 518.70 29.33 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.83 

Lakewood Primary School E 579.35 40.65 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.15 

Meadowlane Elementary School E 180.90 11.59 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.59 

Phenix City Elementary School E 662.50 42.19 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.69 

Ridgecrest Elementary School E 725.00 45.47 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.97 

Sherwood Elementary School E 566.55 35.44 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.94 

South Girard School M 476.45 24.19 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.69 

Westview Elementary School E 392.20 25.14 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.64 

Totals: 6,961.50 407.38 11.00 7.50 13.00 12.50 0.00 1.00 1.00 453.38 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Piedmont City 185 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Piedmont City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

Piedmont High School S 319.60 17.80 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.30 

Piedmont Middle School M 287.75 14.43 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.93 

Piedmont Elementary School E 498.75 31.11 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.61 

Totals: 1,106.10 63.34 3.00 1.00 2.50 3.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 73.09 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Pike Road City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Pike Road City Board of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

Pike Road Elementary School E 830.45 54.71 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.21 

Pike Road Middle School M 499.90 24.75 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.25 

Pike Road High School S 639.25 34.78 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.28 

Totals: 1,969.60 114.24 3.00 2.50 4.00 3.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 126.99 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Saraland City 187 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Saraland City Board of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 1.75 

Saraland Early Education Center E 452.70 31.77 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.27 

Saraland Middle School/Adams Campus M 726.60 36.44 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.94 

Saraland Elementary School E 876.35 51.92 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.42 

Saraland High School S 1,052.05 58.60 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.10 

Totals: 3,107.70 178.73 4.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 199.48 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Roanoke City 188 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Roanoke City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 1.25 

Handley Middle School M 544.85 27.06 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.56 

Handley High School S 485.50 27.05 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.55 

Knight Enloe Elementary School E 430.65 30.23 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.73 

Totals: 1,461.00 84.34 3.00 1.50 3.00 3.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 96.09 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Russellville City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Russellville City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 

Russellville Elementary School E 545.25 30.56 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.06 

Russellville Middle School M 530.90 26.63 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.13 

Russellville High School S 720.60 40.15 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.65 

West Elementary School E 608.45 42.70 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.20 

Totals: 2,405.20 140.04 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 158.04 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Scottsboro City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Scottsboro City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Caldwell Elementary School E 543.40 38.13 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.63 

Thurston T Nelson Elementary School E 185.80 13.04 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.04 

Scottsboro High School S 791.45 44.10 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.60 

Scottsboro Junior High School M 380.25 19.31 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.81 

Collins Intermediate School M 543.00 26.58 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.08 

Totals: 2,443.90 141.16 5.00 3.50 6.00 4.50 0.00 0.75 0.00 160.91 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Selma City 191 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Selma City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Cedar Park Elementary School E 121.65 7.63 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.63 

Clark Elementary School E 298.85 18.60 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.10 

Sophia P Kingston Elementary School E 132.00 8.10 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.10 

School Of Discovery Genesis Center M 230.35 11.28 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.28 

Edgewood Elementary School E 310.45 19.30 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.80 

Knox Elementary School E 181.70 11.39 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.39 

Meadowview Elementary School E 257.45 16.06 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.56 

Payne Elementary School E 211.45 13.19 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.19 

Selma High School S 752.05 41.89 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.39 

R.B.Hudson Middle School M 411.20 20.87 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.37 

Totals: 2,907.15 168.31 10.00 2.00 7.00 7.50 0.00 0.75 0.00 195.56 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Sheffield City 192 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Sheffield City Board Of Education 7.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.99 

WA Threadgill Primary School E 261.55 18.36 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.86 

Sheffield High School S 239.85 13.36 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.36 

Sheffield Junior High School M 136.30 6.92 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.92 

L E Willson Elementary School E 365.50 19.99 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49 

Totals: 1,010.20 59.12 4.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 68.62 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Sylacauga City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Sylacauga City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Indian Valley Elementary School E 454.60 31.90 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.40 

Nichols-Lawson Middle School M 498.40 24.99 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.49 

Pinecrest Elementary School E 490.50 26.96 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.46 

Sylacauga High School S 670.45 37.35 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.85 

Totals: 2,113.95 121.20 4.00 1.50 3.50 4.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 134.95 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Talladega City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Talladega City Board Of Education 59.00 4.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 6.14 

C L Salter Elementary School E 261.05 16.00 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.50 

Evelyn D Houston Elementary School E 445.10 27.11 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.61 

Graham Elementary School E 226.80 13.92 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.92 

Raymond L Young Elementary School E 215.35 13.25 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.25 

Talladega High School S 493.80 27.52 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.02 

Zora Ellis Junior High School M 273.95 13.90 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40 

Totals: 1,975.05 115.84 6.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 133.84 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Tallassee City 195 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Tallassee City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 

Southside Middle School M 552.35 27.52 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.02 

Tallassee Elementary School E 631.80 41.56 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.06 

Tallassee High School S 545.25 30.38 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.88 

Totals: 1,729.40 99.46 3.00 2.50 4.00 3.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 112.46 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Satsuma City 196 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Satsuma City Board of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

Robert E. Lee Elementary E 726.80 43.61 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.11 

Satsuma High School S 771.50 41.67 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.17 

Totals: 1,498.30 85.28 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 94.53 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Tarrant City 197 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Tarrant City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.25 1.00 3.25 

Tarrant Elementary School E 312.80 21.95 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.45 

Tarrant High School S 467.70 25.23 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.73 

Tarrant Intermediate School E 402.40 22.02 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.52 

Totals: 1,182.90 69.20 3.00 0.50 2.00 3.00 0.00 2.25 1.00 80.95 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Thomasville City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Thomasville City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Thomasville High School S 541.95 29.27 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.77 

Thomasville Elementary School E 574.60 34.67 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.17 

Totals: 1,116.55 63.94 2.00 1.50 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 72.69 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Troy City 199 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Troy City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 

Charles Henderson High School S 586.70 32.69 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.19 

Charles Henderson Middle M 277.85 14.10 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60 

Troy Elementary School E 955.40 58.26 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.76 

Totals: 1,819.95 105.05 3.00 2.50 4.00 3.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 117.80 
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200 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Tuscaloosa City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Tuscaloosa City Board Of Education 64.00 4.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 7.49 

The Alberta School of Performing Arts E 634.65 38.56 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.06 

Arcadia Elementary School E 410.35 25.87 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.37 

Central Elementary School E 320.50 20.61 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.11 

Paul W Bryant High School S 1,065.30 59.34 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.84 

Eastwood Middle School M 674.40 33.78 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.28 

Northridge High School S 1,048.90 58.43 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.93 

Oakdale Elementary School E 265.45 16.86 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.36 

Rock Quarry Elementary School E 528.25 33.18 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.68 

Northridge Middle School M 802.70 40.25 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.75 

Skyland Elementary School E 365.60 23.33 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.83 

Southview Elementary School E 460.05 29.00 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.50 

Martin L King Jr Elementary School E 377.65 23.80 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.30 

Tuscaloosa Magnet School - Elementary E 282.45 17.38 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.88 

Tuscaloosa Magnet School - Middle M 173.60 8.70 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.70 

Central High School S 726.35 40.46 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.96 

University Place Elementary School E 461.85 29.46 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.96 

Verner Elementary School E 493.45 30.92 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.42 

Woodland Forrest Elementary School E 471.05 29.70 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.20 

Westlawn Middle School M 493.60 24.74 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.24 

Totals: 10,120.15 588.86 19.00 9.00 18.50 20.50 0.00 2.00 1.00 658.86 
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201 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Tuscumbia City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Tuscumbia City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 

Deshler High School S 455.20 25.37 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.87 

Deshler Middle School M 338.40 16.98 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.48 

R E Thompson Intermediate School E 344.55 19.21 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.71 

G W Trenholm Primary School E 318.30 22.34 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.84 

Totals: 1,456.45 83.90 4.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 97.90 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Vestavia Hills City 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Vestavia Hills City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Vestavia Hills Elementary Central M 789.30 38.63 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.13 

East Elementary E 777.00 54.52 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.02 

West Elementary E 778.15 54.61 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.11 

Vestavia Hills High School S 2,006.80 111.80 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 122.30 

Pizitz Middle School M 1,164.10 58.41 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.91 

Liberty Park Elementary E 633.25 39.68 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.18 

Liberty Park Middle School M 523.90 26.27 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.77 

Vestavia Hills Elementary Cahaba Heights E 467.55 30.07 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.57 

Totals: 7,140.05 413.99 8.00 9.50 13.50 10.00 2.00 0.75 0.00 457.74 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Winfield City 204 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Winfield City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Winfield Elementary School E 504.35 33.18 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.68 

Winfield Middle School M 385.05 19.17 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.67 

Winfield High School U 368.80 20.54 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.04 

Totals: 1,258.20 72.89 3.00 1.50 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 84.14 
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Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Trussville City 205 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Trussville City Board Of Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 

Hewitt-Trussville Middle School M 1,149.40 57.62 1.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.12 

Magnolia Elementary School E 367.80 22.96 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.46 

Paine Elementary School E 1,111.95 69.46 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.96 

Cahaba Elementary School E 519.40 32.39 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.89 

Hewitt-Trussville High School S 1,529.65 85.23 1.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.73 

Totals: 4,678.20 267.66 5.00 6.50 9.00 7.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 295.91 
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800 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

Acceleration Day and Evening Academy 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

Acceleration Day and Evening Academy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Acceleration Day and Evening Academy S 295.30 16.44 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.94 

Totals: 295.30 16.44 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.94 
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801 

Alabama Department of Education 
FY2020 LEA Unit Breakdown 
FY 2020 Final 

University Charter School 

School Name Type ADM 
Teacher 

Units 
Principal 

Units 

Assistant 
Principal 

Units 

Counselor 
Units 

Library/ 
Media 
Units 

Additional 
Units 

(see note) 

Career 
Tech 

Director 

Career 
Tech 

Counselor 

Total 
Units 

University Charter School Board of Educatio 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 

University Charter School E 285.61 17.21 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71 

Totals: 285.61 17.21 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 20.71 
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